GATE VALVE
Page 135
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Mud King DM & Model 72 style Gate Valves, with superior design features precision
workmanship and a proven principle are engineered to meet the harsh drilling requirements in
today’s oilfield.
The MKP Valve conforms to the standard flange dimensions and pressure rating of 5000 and
7500 PSl working pressure, and temperature service up to 400°F

Internally plastic-coated valve bodies and bonnet
are available on request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Give size, pressure class, and end connection. Specify pressure class of flanged ends and raised face or RTJ. For threaded
ends, give line pipe, NUE (non upset tubing) or EUE (external upset tubing). For weld or grooved ends, give schedule of
mating pipe.
7500
7500 WP
11,250 PSI Test
Page 137
DM GATE VALVE
Typical requested material PN for direct order.
DM Repair kit parts list
DM Gate Valve Assembly
No Description 2in 3in 4in
1 GATE VALVE WELDED 5000 PSI M-1031-1588111 M-1056-252211 M-7420-2588110
2 GATE VALVE THREADED 5000 PSI MK-1028-0488110 M-7420-0488110
No Description 2in 3in 4in
1 SEAT M-1876-021 M-1878-021 M-2207-021
2 GATE 5000 PSI SS316 M-1887008 M-1886008 M-1926008
3 SEAL BONNET M-6530-342 M-6530-433 M-5520-439
4 STEM HOUSING STEEL M-1848
5 STEM SCREW M-1913 M-7416
6 STEM SS316 M-1931-008 M-1932-008 M-7439-008
7 RETAINER STEEL 5000 PSI M-1940 M-7413
8 STEM SEAL M-1949-001 M-1950-001 M-1951-001
9 STEM SCREW SEAL M-5530-224 M-5530-226 M-5539-226
10 INDEX PIN M-1981
11 SECONDARY SEAL BUNA N M-5530-210 M-5530-212 M-5530-214
12 LOCK SCREW M-5665-22004
13 SEAL BONET M-5530-342
14 BRASS F/ STEM SEAL M-1949-001B
15 BODY STUD NUT M-1890
16 BONNET STUD M-2072
17 BONNET STUD NUT M-53251-036